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Whether your event is standing or
seated, and whether you are short
on time or not...

We offer a wide range of services for each and every occasion to ensure
your event is successful. All of our products are made with top-quality
ingredients, which we have selected with care from suppliers who are
committed to sustainable practices.

We work with you every step of the way, adapting our services to meet
your different needs, wishes and budgets. We are happy to customise
our menus and services for your special event.

General terms and conditions

« The prices for all orders are valid for 10 people or more.
« The prices indicated do not include any additional services.

« Unless there is a separate delivery price, the prices listed include
all taxes and delivery fees.

« We are always happy to respond to your questions and requests.



Breakfast Time

Croissant break

1 croissant, 1 fruit nectar, 1 seasonal fruit

Pastry break

3 mini pastries (croissant, chocolate croissant, raisin spiral),
1 fruit nectar, 1 seasonal fruit

Artisanal break

2 pieces of toast (bread baked in a wood-fired oven),
artisanal jam and spread, Féchy apple juice,
dried fruit and nuts

Energy break

1 piece of housemade loaf cake, 1 mango-chia parfait,
1 fresh fruit skewer, 1 house-infused water

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

6.50

7.50

7.00

7.00



Tea Time

After lunch

1 mini-muffin, 1 mini-cookie, 1 verrine de fruits frais,
1 eau minérale CHF 13.50

Individual items

Thermos of coffee (serves 6) CHF 11.00
Thermos of tea (serves 6) CHF 11.00
Croissant CHF 1.50
Chocolate croissant CHF 2.10
Mini pastries (per unit)

(chocolate croissant, croissant, raisin spiral) CHF 1.20
Fresh fruit verrine Small CHF3.00 Large cHF 5.00
Individual fruits CHF 1.50
Fresh fruit skewer CHF  2.50
Cookie Small CHF1.20 Large CcHF 1.80
Muffin CHF 1.80
Macaron CHF  2.50
Cannelé Petit CHF 1.50 Grand CHF 2.50
Brownie CHF  2.50
Piece of cake CHF 1.80
Dried fruit and nut mix (per serving) CHF 4.50

Chocolate (per unit)
(Ragusa, Noccioletto, Michel et Augustin Petit Carré, etc.) CHF  0.90



I.unch Time

Sandwich menu

1 raw vegetable verrine, 3 mini sandwiches
1 dessert or fruit salad CHF 19.00

Salad menu

1 composed seasonal salad plate, served chilled
(meat, fish, vegetarian), 1 bread roll,
1 dessert or fruit salad CHF 19.00

LLunch bag menu

1 sandwich (ham and cheese, tuna, smoked salmon, vegetarian)
1 drink (50cl), 1 fruit CHF 12.00

“Everything on one plate” menu

1 composed salad, 1 chilled protein option
(meat, fish, vegetable protein), 2 mini sandwiches,
1 cheese, 1 bread roll, 1 dessert CHF 24.00



I.unch Time

Cold buffet menu

(10 person minimum)

- Raw vegetables

- Composed salads

- Charcuterie and chilled meats

- Cheese

- Bread rolls

- Dessert CHF 24.00

Hot and cold buffet menu

(10 person minimum)

- Raw vegetables

- Composed salads

- Main dish of the day with sides, served warm in a chafing dish
(meat, fish, vegetarian)

- Bread rolls

- Dessert CHF 26.00



I.unch Time

Individual items (price per unit)

Mini wrap CHF
Mini sandwich CHF
Sandwich

(ham and cheese, tuna, smoked salmon, chicken) CHF
Vegetarian sandwich CHF
Individual quiche

(cheese, ham and cheese, salmon) CHF
Salad of the day with a bread roll

(meat, fish, vegetarian) CHF

Salad box with a bread roll
(Caesar, avocado-prawn, tabbouleh with chicken,
Thai-style prawns, Thai-style chicken, vegetarian Italian,

vegetarian mezze) CHF
Small cheese board with a bread roll CHF
Small charcuterie board with cured

meat and Swiss cheese CHF

You will receive a discount of CHF 0.50 if you choose to use
a “reCircle” plate, promoting zero waste.

If the plates are not returned, you will be charged CHF 10.-

Dessert of the day Small: CHF 3.00.- Large: CHF
Fruit salad Small: CHF 3.00.- Large: CHF
Fruit tart (per slice) CHF

3.00
3.00

8.50
7.50

4.00

14.00

14.00
15.00

15.00

5.00
5.00
4.00



Drinks

Still or sparkling water

Still or sparkling water
Coca-Cola (Classic or zéro)
Lemon or peach Nestea
Volvic flavoured water
Sinalco soft drink
Ramseier apple juice
Féchy apple juice

Opaline apricot juice

Red or blue Rivella

Freshly squeezed orange juice
Fruit and vegetable smoothie
Ginger, lemon and mint infused water

Red wine

La Cote Pinot Noir
Clos du Roussillon

White wine

La Coéte Chasselas

Clos du Roussillon Chasselas

Champagne

Moét & Chandon Impérial

50cl
1 litre
PET btl, 50 cl
PET btl, 50 cl
PET btl, 50 cl
PET btl, 50 cl
PET btl, 50 cl
25cl
25cl
PET btl, 50 cl
25cl
25cl
25cl

Per bottle
Per bottle

Per bottle
Per bottle

Per bottle

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF

2.20
5.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.50
5.00
4.00

31.00
40.00

27.00
32.00

70.00



Cocktail FEvents

Swiss

Charcuterie, Tomme Vaudoise cheese,
savoury puff pastry twists, bread Per person

Nordic

Blinis, tuna spread, Swedish-style smoked salmon
club sandwich, crisp vegetables,

yoghurt sauce Per person
Mexican

Tortillas, guacamole, spicy salsa,

cheese quesadillas Per person
Classic

Pain surprise (20 person minimum)
(hollowed out bread filled with tea sandwiches),
crisps, peanuts Per person

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

6.50

7.50

7.50

5.50



Cocktail FEvents

Individual items

Chilled

Pain surprise charcutier (hollowed out bread filled with
assorted meat and cheese tea sandwiches)

- 50 pieces
- 100 pieces

Charcuterie and cheese

Charcuterie platter with bread
(10 person minimum)

Cheese platter with bread
(10 person minimum)

Snacks
Crisps and peanuts Per person
Mini quiche, mini pizza Per person

We are happy to customise your order to suit your
specific wishes and needs.

For all orders, please download and complete our online

order form by clicking here

CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF

60.00
72.00

45.00

40.00

2.00
2.50


https://www.calameo.com/read/002509321576d8a8f88ae?authid=fxWtVQ0iTeMR
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KITCHEN

by Novae

To place an order or request a quote, please contact:

Bernard Etourneau

The Kitchen by Novae restaurant manager
Tel.: (+41) 79158 89 58

E-Mail: the.kitchen@novae-restauration.ch
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