

Cocktails Parties & Events



THE KITCHEN RESTAURANT





Whether your event is standing or seated, and whether you are short on time or not...

We offer a wide range of services for each and every occasion to ensure your event is successful. All of our products are made with top-quality ingredients, which we have selected with care from suppliers who are committed to sustainable practices.

We work with you every step of the way, adapting our services to meet your different needs, wishes and budgets. We are happy to customise our menus and services for your special event.

General terms and conditions

- The prices for all orders are valid for 10 people or more.
- The prices indicated do not include any additional services.
- Unless there is a separate delivery price, the prices listed include all taxes and delivery fees.
- We are always happy to respond to your questions and requests.



7.00

CHF

Breakfast Time

Croissant break

1 fresh fruit skewer, 1 house-infused water

1 croissant, 1 fruit nectar, 1 seasonal fruit	CHF	6.50
Pastry break		
3 mini pastries (croissant, chocolate croissant, raisin spiral), 1 fruit nectar, 1 seasonal fruit	CHF	7.50
Artisanal break		
2 pieces of toast (bread baked in a wood-fired oven), artisanal jam and spread, Féchy apple juice, dried fruit and nuts	CHF	7.00
Energy break		
1 piece of housemade loaf cake, 1 mango-chia parfait,		



Tea Time

After lunch

1 mini-muffin, 1 mini-cookie, 1 ve 1 eau minérale	errine d	e fruits frais	, ,	CHF	13.50
Individual iten	ns				
Thermos of coffee (serves 6)				CHF	11.00
Thermos of tea (serves 6)				CHF	11.00
Croissant				CHF	1.50
Chocolate croissant				CHF	2.10
Mini pastries (per unit) (chocolate croissant, croissant,	, raisin :	spiral)		CHF	1.20
Fresh fruit verrine	Small	CHF 3.00	Large	CHF	5.00
Individual fruits				CHF	1.50
Fresh fruit skewer				CHF	2.50
Cookie	Small	CHF 1.20	Large	CHF	1.80

Muffin				CHF	1.80
Macaron				CHF	2.50
Cannelé	Petit	CHF 1.50	Grand	CHF	2.50
Brownie				CHF	2.50
Piece of cake				CHF	1.80
Dried fruit and nut mix (per servir	ng)			CHF	4.50
Chocolate (per unit) (Ragusa, Noccioletto, Michel et Aug	gustin	Petit Carré, e	etc.)	CHF	0.90



Lunch Time

Sandwich menu

1 raw vegetable verrine, 3 mini sandwiches		
1 dessert or fruit salad	CHF	19.00

Salad menu

1 composed seasonal salad plate, served chilled		
(meat, fish, vegetarian), 1 bread roll,		
1 dessert or fruit salad	CHF	19.00

Lunch bag menu

1 sandwich (ham and cheese, tuna, smoked salmon, vegetaria	n)	
1 drink (50 cl), 1 fruit	CHF	12.00

"Everything on one plate" menu

1 composed salad, 1 chilled protein option (meat, fish, vegetable protein), 2 mini sandwiches, 1 cheese, 1 bread roll, 1 dessert CHF 24.00



Lunch Time

Cold buffet menu (10 person minimum)

- Raw vegetables
- Composed salads
- Charcuterie and chilled meats
- Cheese
- Bread rolls
- Dessert

CHF 24.00

Hot and cold buffet menu (10 person minimum)

- Raw vegetables
- Composed salads
- Main dish of the day with sides, served warm in a chafing dish (meat, fish, vegetarian)
- Bread rolls
- Dessert

CHF 26.00



Lunch Time

Individual items (price per unit)

Mini sandwichCHF3.00Sandwich(ham and cheese, tuna, smoked salmon, chicken)CHF8.50Vegetarian sandwichCHF7.50Individual quicheCHF4.00Salad of the day with a bread rollCHF4.00Salad box with a bread rollCHF14.00Salad box with a bread rollCHF14.00CHFCHF14.00
(ham and cheese, tuna, smoked salmon, chicken)CHF8.50Vegetarian sandwichCHF7.50Individual quiche (cheese, ham and cheese, salmon)CHF4.00Salad of the day with a bread roll (meat, fish, vegetarian)CHF14.00Salad box with a bread roll (Caesar, avocado-prawn, tabbouleh with chicken, Thai-style prawns, Thai-style chicken, vegetarian Italian,CHF
Vegetarian sandwichCHF7.50Individual quiche (cheese, ham and cheese, salmon)CHF4.00Salad of the day with a bread roll (meat, fish, vegetarian)CHF14.00Salad box with a bread roll (Caesar, avocado-prawn, tabbouleh with chicken, Thai-style prawns, Thai-style chicken, vegetarian Italian,CHF14.00
Individual quiche (cheese, ham and cheese, salmon) CHF 4.00 Salad of the day with a bread roll (meat, fish, vegetarian) CHF 14.00 Salad box with a bread roll (Caesar, avocado-prawn, tabbouleh with chicken, Thai-style prawns, Thai-style chicken, vegetarian Italian,
(cheese, ham and cheese, salmon)CHF4.00Salad of the day with a bread roll (meat, fish, vegetarian)CHF14.00Salad box with a bread roll (Caesar, avocado-prawn, tabbouleh with chicken, Thai-style prawns, Thai-style chicken, vegetarian Italian,CHF14.00
Salad of the day with a bread roll (meat, fish, vegetarian)CHF 14.00Salad box with a bread roll (Caesar, avocado-prawn, tabbouleh with chicken, Thai-style prawns, Thai-style chicken, vegetarian Italian,
(meat, fish, vegetarian)CHF14.00Salad box with a bread roll (Caesar, avocado-prawn, tabbouleh with chicken, Thai-style prawns, Thai-style chicken, vegetarian Italian,CHF
Salad box with a bread roll (Caesar, avocado-prawn, tabbouleh with chicken, Thai-style prawns, Thai-style chicken, vegetarian Italian,
(Caesar, avocado-prawn, tabbouleh with chicken, Thai-style prawns, Thai-style chicken, vegetarian Italian,
Thai-style prawns, Thai-style chicken, vegetarian Italian,
vegetarian mezze) CHF 14.00
Small cheese board with a bread rollCHF15.00
Small charcuterie board with cured
meat and Swiss cheese CHF 15.00
You will receive a discount of CHF 0.50 if you choose to use
a "reCircle" plate, promoting zero waste.
If the plates are not returned, you will be charged CHF 10
in the plates are not retained, you wit be charged of in 10.5
Dessert of the day Small: CHF 3.00 Large: CHF 5.00
Fruit salad Small: CHF 3.00 Large: CHF 5.00
Fruit tart (per slice) CHF 4.00



Drinks

Still or sparkling water	50 cl	CHF	2.20
Still or sparkling water	1 litre	CHF	5.00
Coca-Cola (Classic or zéro)	PET btl, 50 cl	CHF	3.50
Lemon or peach Nestea	PET btl, 50 cl	CHF	3.50
Volvic flavoured water	PET btl, 50 cl	CHF	3.50
Sinalco soft drink	PET btl, 50 cl	CHF	3.50
Ramseier apple juice	PET btl, 50 cl	CHF	4.00
Féchy apple juice	25 cl	CHF	4.00
Opaline apricot juice	25 cl	CHF	4.00
Red or blue Rivella	PET btl, 50 cl	CHF	4.00
Freshly squeezed orange juice	25 cl	CHF	4.50
Fruit and vegetable smoothie	25 cl	CHF	5.00
Ginger, lemon and mint infused water	25 cl	CHF	4.00

Red wine

La Côte Pinot Noir	Per bottle	CHF 31.00
Clos du Roussillon	Per bottle	CHF 40.00

White wine

La Côte Chasselas	Per bottle	CHF 27.00
Clos du Roussillon Chasselas	Per bottle	CHF 32.00

Champagne

Per bottle CHF 70.00



Cocktail Events

Swiss

Charcuterie, Tomme Vaudoise cheese, savoury puff pastry twists, bread Per person CHF 6.50

Nordic

Blinis, tuna spread, Swedish-style smoked salmon club sandwich, crisp vegetables, yoghurt sauce Per person CHF 7.50

Mexican

Tortillas, guacamole, spicy salsa,			
cheese quesadillas	Per person	CHF	7.50

Classic

Pain surprise (20 person minimum) (hollowed out bread filled with tea sandwiches), crisps, peanuts Pa

Per person CHF 5.50



Cocktail Events

Individual items

Chilled

Pain surprise charcutier (hollowed out bread fil assorted meat and cheese tea sandwiches)	led with		
- 50 pieces		CHF	60.00
- 100 pieces		CHF	72.00
Charcuterie and cheese			
Charcuterie platter with bread (10 person minimum)		CHF	45.00
Cheese platter with bread			
(10 person minimum)		CHF	40.00
Snacks			
Crisps and peanuts	Per person	CHF	2.00
Mini quiche, mini pizza	Per person	CHF	2.50

We are happy to customise your order to suit your specific wishes and needs.

For all orders, please download and complete our online order form by clicking <u>here</u>



To place an order or request a quote, please contact:

Bernard EtourneauThe Kitchen by Novae restaurant managerTel.:(+41) 79 158 89 58E-Mail:the.kitchen@novae-restauration.ch

